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SOFPULL® CENTERPULL 2-PLY HIGH-CAPACITY
TOILET PAPER BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC),
WHITE, 6 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

SofPull® Tissue and Dispensers put a smart new spin on bath
tissue — one-sheet-at-a-time dispensing. Say goodbye to loose

jumbo rolls spinning out of control. SofPull Tissue makes it
simple to take just the right amount of tissue. This 2-ply,

perforated, quality bath tissue is soft and thick when compared
to jumbo bath tissue. SofPull Tissue meets the EPA Guidelines

for Post-Consumer fiber. (Meets or exceeds EPA

Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines). SofPull Tissue and
Dispensers are the solutions that help reduce costs and waste,

while improving hygiene... all just one pull.

/ SUSTAINABLE
Features and Benefits:

¢ COMPLETELY ENCLOSED rolls in individual separated
doors helps reduce cross contamination

* ONE-AT-A-TIME dispensing reduces consumption
compared to single roll bath tissue

» 1000 SHEET higher-capacity roll vs. 19500 drives fewer
roll changes and lowers maintenance costs

» SofPull® Tissue has 76% less packaging waste per
case than Georgia-Pacific Jumbo bath tissue

* COMPATIBLE with SofPull® CenterPull High-Capacity
Toilet Paper Dispenser 56500, 56501, 56507, 56508,
56509

* CONTAINS at least 25% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber

Meets or Exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement
Guidelines

* THIS PRODUCT MEETS Green Seal™ Standard GS-1
based on chlorine free processing energy and water

efficiency and content of 100% recovered material with a

minimum of 50% post consumer material GreenSeal.org

* USDA Certified Biobased product

e CAN help earn LEED® credits

» The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity
MinRecycled

MinPCW

LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
SOFPULL

19510
073310195100

6

1

8.4" x 5.25"

1000

284.516

441

306.25

6000

14111704

8.400" x 5.250" x 0.000"
NO

45.000 CS

100%

25%

MR, IEQ

10073310195107

12.770 LB

12.500 LB

24.313" x 16.250" x 5.250"
1.200 CFT

2.083
8.100" x 8.100" x 5.250"
0.200 CFT

5

9

45

48.750" x 40.563" x 47.250"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

60
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