

SOFPULL® CENTERPULL 2-PLY HIGH-CAPACITY TOILET PAPER BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), WHITE, 6 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

SofPull® Tissue and Dispensers put a smart new spin on bath tissue – one-sheet-at-a-time dispensing. Say goodbye to loose jumbo rolls spinning out of control. SofPull Tissue makes it simple to take just the right amount of tissue. This 2-ply, perforated, quality bath tissue is soft and thick when compared to jumbo bath tissue. SofPull Tissue meets the EPA Guidelines for Post-Consumer fiber. (Meets or exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines). SofPull Tissue and Dispensers are the solutions that help reduce costs and waste, while improving hygiene... all just one pull.



Features and Benefits:

- COMPLETELY ENCLOSED rolls in individual separated doors helps reduce cross contamination
- ONE-AT-A-TIME dispensing reduces consumption compared to single roll bath tissue
- 1000 SHEET higher-capacity roll vs. 19500 drives fewer roll changes and lowers maintenance costs
- SofPull® Tissue has 76% less packaging waste per case than Georgia-Pacific Jumbo bath tissue
- COMPATIBLE with SofPull® CenterPull High-Capacity Toilet Paper Dispenser 56500, 56501, 56507, 56508, 56509
- CONTAINS at least 25% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber Meets or Exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines
- THIS PRODUCT MEETS Green Seal[™] Standard GS-1 based on chlorine free processing energy and water efficiency and content of 100% recovered material with a minimum of 50% post consumer material GreenSeal.org
- USDA Certified Biobased product
- CAN help earn LEED® credits
- The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc. www.sfiprogram.org



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	SOFPULL
MFG #	19510
UP-UPC	073310195100
Each per Ship Unit	6
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	8.4" x 5.25"
Sheet Count	1000
Square CM (Per Sheet)	284.516
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	44.1
Square Feet (Per Pack)	306.25
Case Total	6000
UNSPSC	14111704
Size LxWxH	8.400" x 5.250" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Economic Order Quantity	45.000 CS
MinRecycled	100%
MinPCW	25%
LeedOM	MR, IEQ
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310195107
Case Gross Weight	12.770 LB
Case Net Weight	12.500 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	24.313" x 16.250" x 5.250"
Case Volume	1.200 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Net Wgt	2.083
Each Dimensions LxWxH	8.100" x 8.100" x 5.250"
Each Volume	0.200 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
	5
TI-QTY/Layer	9
HI-Layers/Unit	9 45
Unit Qty Unit Dimensions LxWxH	45 48.750" x 40.563" x 47.250"
Shipping Container Type	53Ft Trk Floor Ship
Truck Load Qty (Floor)	60

Printed: 04/13/2023

